
Box Score Report
DHS vs Turtle Mountain - Feb 11, 2023 - W 85-81

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
DHS 40 45 85
TMHS 36 45 81

Run Graph

Team Stats

DHS TMHS

Field Goal %
Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%
3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%
FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists
Deflections
Steals
Blocks
Turnovers
Personal Fouls
Charges Taken 0

Boys Varsity Basketball

Turtle Mountain High School

50.9% 39.4%
57.0% 47.0%
22/34 16/36
64.7% 44.4%

7/23 10/30
30.4% 33.3%
20/32 19/26

62.5% 73.1%
1.12 1.07

11 16
19 10

9 15
44 28
10 18
25 24

9 12
5 1
7 6
3 1

14 15
26 22

2

50%
1/2

25%
2/8

0%
0/1

56%
5/9 67%

2/3

29%
2/7

33%
1/3

0%
0/1

0%
0/2

84%
16/190%

0/2

100%
1/1

17%
1/6

0%
0/3

0%
0/2

36%
4/11 33%

1/3

38%
5/13

0%
0/2

0%
0/1

100%
1/1

100%
1/1

62%
8/1350%

3/6

33%
1/3

+9Pts Boys Varsity Basketball

Tied

-9Pts Turtle Mountain High School

H1 H2



Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Alex Dvorak 0 0

#2 Drew Biel 0 0

#3 Tyrese Annace 0 0 0 0

#5 Dante Oyugi 0 0 0 0 0

#10 Damon Glasser 0

#20 Sebastian Hauck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#21 Keaton Crow 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#23 Hubert Niyimbona 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#25 Owen Bittner 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#33 Isaac Schulte 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turtle Mountain High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#4 Abrahm Peltier 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Zavier Parisien 0 0 0

#11 Gunner Zerr 0 0 0 0

#14 Gannyn Monette 0/0 0/0 0 0

#15 Unknown Athlete 0 0 0 0

#21 Dylan LeBeau 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#23 Parker Wallette 0

#35 Kelly Davis 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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